

CNR No:PBKPC10003602025 **CASE No:BA-27-2025**

Inderjot Singh Vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh.G.S Rattan, Advocate applicant/accused.
Sh.Gurjinderpal Singh, Ld.APP for the State.

Report of the Ahlmad received. As per the report he has checked the official website of Hon'ble High Court & CIS system, no other bail application of the accused Inderjot Singh is pending nor decided by any Ld.Higher Court, in this FIR. However, IO did not appear to record his statement. Let notice to IO be issued for 07.05.2025.

Date of Order: 06.05.2025
*Mohit**

(Suresh Kumar)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Bholath
UID No . PB00481